ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 67.62

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 77.28

VALUE SURCHARGE 36.67

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -115.92

TOTAL FREIGHT 745.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 134.10

GRAND TOTAL 879.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Seventy Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

KARUR (KRR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. H1750/2025-2026 VALUE 73337.00

E-Waybill No 571938459498

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.